Lifting Solutions Group
Axel Johnson International

Part Code

VAP2075S

VAP4115S

VAP4150S

VAP8200S

VAP12300S

VAP22360S

Rope @ range

10-13

16-19

19-22

23-26

28-32

Snatch Block with shackle 2 - 22 t

Product information

Snatch block intended for general lifting purposes. Can also be used for pulling. Side opening snatch block for wire rope with hook ends and

equiped with grease nipple or apertur.

Features: 4t model with slide bearing and 8-22t models with ball bearings.

Material: Steel

Marking: CE-marked

Finish: Painted, yellow

Note: Also other sizes available with 3-4 weeks delivery time

Safety factor: 4:1

WLL Length
ton mm
2 286
4 345
4 417
8 527
12 679
22 950

Wheel size
mm

82

120

150

200

250

350

Weight
kg

3.8
6.2
9.7
18.7
42.5

96
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