



Snatch Block with shackle 2 - 22 t

Product information

Snatch block intended for general lifting purposes. Can also be used for pulling. Side opening snatch block for wire rope with hook ends and equiped with grease nipple or apertur.

Features: 4t model with slide bearing and 8-22t models with ball bearings. Material: Steel Marking: CE-marked Finish: Painted, yellow Note: Also other sizes available with 3-4 weeks delivery time

Safety factor: 4:1

Part Code	Rope Ø range mm	WLL ton	Length mm	Wheel size mm	Weight kg
VAP2075S	7-10	2	286	82	3.8
VAP4115S	10-13	4	345	120	6.2
VAP4150S	16-19	4	417	150	9.7
VAP8200S	19-22	8	527	200	18.7
VAP12300S	23-26	12	679	250	42.5
VAP22360S	28-32	22	950	350	96